From
The loint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPort and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
To (By e-mail).
AII the Zonal Officers in Tamil Nadu,

6 Month and
manufacturer
year of As per codification
Iin dersNo. of 6
8 Chassis number Asa licable
Engine number or
number in the case of battery
o erated veh icle
motor
10. Fuel used D iese I
210 Kw @ 2200 rpm
12. Cubic ca acit 7200 cc
Makers classification BharatBenz 4228R 10x2 BSVI-7 Cab Chassis
PTO as o tional
L4, Wheel base 6775 mm
15. Seatin ca ACI 3 in all
16. Colour Asa licable
17. unladen wei hr S10000 K
18. . (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
G.V.W 42000 Kgs.
19. Number, description,
and ply rating of tyres asdeclared by the
ma nufacturer
stze
a Front axle- 1 & 2 95/80 R22.5 or 295/90 R202
Rear Axle- 1 a 295 B0 R22.5 or 295 90 R20
c Rear Axle-2 & 3 andem 91 tr 8 R0 22 5 r 5 09 0R220. Is et red ew I th
a Front Axle-1 & 2 7000 K hs. + 7000 K s
b Rear Axle-1 Ta 7000 K s
c TandemRea r Axle-2 & S21000 K
27. Dimension
Overall len th 11790 mm
Rea r over han 2855 mm
PARTICULARS FOR R.C. BOOK ENTRIES ARE FURNISHED BELOW
1
7
9 As a pplica ble
11. H, P.
13.
ULW
b.
29
Axle
a,
b.
3
c Overall width 2490 mm
d Overall hei ht
e Min. Ground Clearance
22. Speed governor (speed limiting
function
ECU: M/s Continental
23. eed limitMax S eed Pre-set s B0 km h
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate numbers AAPN 0323.